



POLICY SCHEDULE CUM CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE  
Private Car Package Policy

UIN Number - IRDAN190RP0042V01100001



Policy Number 34040031210100002596

POLICY ISSUING OFFICE MORADABAD (340400) MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 244102 PHONE NUMBER 0591-2412118 FAX NUMBER NA / NA Email via 340400@newindia.co.in	BUSINESS CHANNEL/CPSC User: NAME: R.K. VERMA - (1D9771276) Mr. Siddhartha Verma - (NIAAG00122013), PHONE NUMBER: / / 7060028569 LAND/FAX NUMBER: / EMAIL: india28569@gmail.com /	CLAIM CONTACT: MORADABAD (340400) OR CUSTOMER CARE NUMBER: 1800-209-1415
--	---	---

INSURED DETAILS

Insured Name	MS MORADABAD EDUCATIONAL TRU	Customer ID	PO92841673 (PAN No :NA)
Insured Address	RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2ND KANTH ROAD ,,, MORADABAD ,UTTAR PRADESH, 244001	Contact Number	/ / XXXXXX8569
		Email	
		GSTIN	NA

POLICY DETAILS

Period of cover	13/11/2021 12:00:01 AM to 12/11/2022 11:59:59 PM	Receipt Number	34040081210000002597 - 11/11/21
Previous Insurer	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.	Previous Policy Number	34050031200100010190

VEHICLE DETAILS

Registration Number	UP-21-AQ-5125	Chassis no./Engine Number	006883/155992
Make / Model	CHEVROLET/TAVERA	Variant:	B1 BS-III 10-SEATER
Year of manufacture	2012	Type of body / Type of Fuel	Saloon/Diesel
Colour	OTHER	Cubic capacity(cc) /Wattage(kW):	2499cc
Seating capacity including Driver	10	Name of registration authority	Muradabad
Geographical Area / Zone	India	Name of the Financier	
Cover Note No/Cover Note Issue Date	/	Automobile Association membership	none

INSURED DECLARED VALUE (in Rs)

Vehicle	Trailer	Non-Elec Acc	Electrical Acc	Bi-fuel kit	Total Value
274500	0	0	0	0	274500

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM

Own Damage		Liability	
Basic OD Premium	3854	Basic TP Premium	7890
(-)(#)Total NCB Discount(50%)	1926.99	(+)Legal Liability Premium for Paid Driver(0)	50
Calculated OD Premium	1927	Calculated TP Premium	7940
Total OD Premium	1927	Total TP Premium	7940
Net Premium in Rs			9867
GST in Rs			1776
Total Payable in Rs			11643
Total Payable in Rs(in words):	RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-THREE ONLY		
GSTIN(Issuing Office)	09AAACN4165C4ZM		
SAC	997134 (Motor vehicle insurance services)		
Limitation as to use: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than: a) Hire or Reward b) Carriage of goods (other than			

Signature Not  
verified

Digitally signed  
by SRINIVASAN  
VAIDESARAN  
Date: 2021.11.11  
19:24:44 IST

Policy No : 34040031210100002596 Document generated by AG\_0134919 at 2021/11/11 19:24:02.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.